

Name of Road - Rupanchhys Timmehani to

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Noniya to/ai na Badhua to/ai + Part-II
under mmsy (s)

Agency - m/s JDP Construction

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgarh-2

Block - Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1170

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Restoration of					
① Raincuts with soils					
Qty vide item No-① Page No-⑨⑧ of TMB					
ie 130.68 m ³					(398)
@ 365.25 / m ³			₹		47731.00
② Maintenance of earthen					
Shoulder making up less.					
Qty vide item No-② Page-⑨⑧ of TMB					
ie 420.10 m ²					(398)
@ 54.37 / m ²			₹		22841.00
③ Repair of pot holes.					
Qty vide item No-③ Page No-⑨⑨ of TMB					
ie- 101.49					(398)
@ 300.65 / m ²			₹		30513.00
④ Patch repair of filled pot					
Amount of 6/134 Road including					
Filling pot holes with 20mm premix					
Qty vide item No-④ Page No-⑨⑨ of TMB					
ie- 101.49 m ²					(398)
@ 284.84 446.38 / m ²			₹		28908.00 45303.00
446.38 / m ²			₹		45303.00
⑤ Maintenance of H.P Culvert.					
Qty vide item No-⑤ Page No-⑨⑨ of TMB					
ie 2 Nos					(398)
@ 1131.64 / Nos			₹		2263.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maintenance of Road signs					
Qty vide item No. ⑥ Page No. ⑨⑨ of TMB					(398)
ie 4.20 km					
① 1087.63 / km					250.00
⑦ Providing and laying of bit applied thermoplastic compound.					4568.00
Qty vide item No. ⑦ Page No. ⑨⑨ of TMB					(398)
ie 301.00 m ²					
① 867.47 / m ²					261199.00
⑧ Maintenance of 200m and km stone					

Qty vide item No. ⑧ Page No. ⑩⑩ of TMB					(398)
ie 0.361 km					
① 749.00 / km					270.00
⑨ Cutting of branches of tree shrubs and trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty vide item No. ⑨ Page No. ⑩⑩ of TMB					(398)
ie 09 Nos					
① 107.48 / No					967.00
⑩ Cutting of shrubs from Roadway					
Qty vide item No. ⑩ Page No. ⑩⑩ of TMB					(398)
ie 18.00 Nos					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	6.60	/m ⁰	2		= 110.00
⑪	Trimming of grass and weeds				
Qty	Vide item No. ⑫ Page ⑩ of TMB				
	be - 1210.25 m ² (398)				
①	2.20	/m ²	2		2663.00
⑫	White washing of parapet of well of CD works				
Qty	Vide item No. ⑫ Page ① of TMB				
	be - 126.5 m ²				
①	16.80	/m ²	2		446.00
					₹ 398170.00
	Below @ 0.01% = 40.00				
					₹ 398130.00
⑬	Maint of M.B.M. road.				
Qty	Vide TMB P-99 item ④				
	be - 101.49 m²				
⑬	Patch repair on a ready filled pot holes.				
Qty	Vide TMB P-99 item ⑧ MB - 898				
	= 101.49 m ² @ 284.84/m ²				
					= ₹ 28908.00
					₹ 443473.00
	Below @ 0.01% = 44.00				
					₹ 443429.00
⑭	Bevel				
	be - 15.11 m²				

Continuation

AT